
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
17
64
14

997
13
89

Name
Matheus Novaes de Oliveira
Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
Joao Teixeira
Joao Goncalves
Joao Henrique Fascineli
Victor Jose Palma Barbosa

Class
Tkids
Tkids
Tkids
Tkids
Tkids
Tkids

Laps
7
7
7
7
6
4

Diff
-

+14.859
+1:05.317
+1:45.506

1 Lap
3 Laps

Total Tm
16:00.746
16:15.605
17:06.063
17:46.252
14:08.020
12:06.124

Best Tm
2:15.841
2:16.472
2:25.695
2:29.917
2:11.946
2:56.611

Sorted on LapsPaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
Domingo

Prova TKids

Race (7 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

03/02/2019 15:53

Margin of Victory
+14.859

Avg. Speed
113,023

Best Lap Tm
2:11.946

Best Spd
117,566

Best Lap by
[13] Joao Henrique Fascineli
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